
School Contacts - Students Outgoing from Leeds
School Name Subject Specialisms Worldwide 

Students
Erasmus 
Students

Name Email Telephone

Arabic & Middle Eastern Studies Teaching Fellow in Arabic Language Dr Rasha Soliman R.K.Soliman@leeds.ac.uk 39826+44 113 34

Biological Sciences  Laura Britten L.E.Britten@leeds.ac.uk 34347+44 113 34

Biological Sciences Module enrolment advice  Chris Sutcliffe c.sutcliffe@leeds.ac.uk 39695+44 113 34

Business School Module enrolment and administrative 
advice

 Becky Kidner studyabroad@lubs.leeds.ac.uk 37802+44 113 34

Chemical and Process Engineering Academic Advice Dr Rolf Crook R.Crook@leeds.ac.uk 37737+44 113 34

Chemistry Administration support / Module 
Enrolment Questions

Ms Sarah McCann s.mccann@leeds.ac.uk 36543+44 113 34

Chemistry Academic Advice Dr Marcelo Miranda m.miranda@leeds.ac.uk 36332+44 113 34

Civil Engineering Academic Advice - Civil and Structural 
Engineering

Dr Duncan Borman d.j.borman@leeds.ac.uk 32354+44 113 34

Civil Engineering  Tammy Smith T.L.Smith@leeds.ac.uk 30886+44 113 34

Classics Academic advice  Henry Clarke H.H.B.Clarke@leeds.ac.uk 33539+44 113 34

Colour and Polymer Chemistry Academic advice Dr Long Lin ccdlin@leeds.ac.uk 36735+44 113 34

Computing Academic Advice Dr Haiko Muller h.muller@leeds.ac.uk 35445+44 113 34

Computing For All (School of Computing) Academic advice Dr Haiko Muller h.muller@leeds.ac.uk 35445+44 113 34

Dentistry Academic Advice - Restorative Dentistry  Gemma Thackray G.M.Thackray@leeds.ac.uk 39333+44 113 34

Dentistry  Rachel Mays R.Mays@leeds.ac.uk 37916+44 113 34

Dentistry Academic advice  Victoria Packman V.M.Packman@leeds.ac.uk 36145+44 113 34

Design Academic advice  Eirini Boukla E.Boukla@leeds.ac.uk 36928+44 113 34

Design Administration support / Module 
Enrolment Questions

 Amanda Hutt DesignStudyAbroad@leeds.ac.
uk

33700+44 113 34
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Earth and Environment Module enrolment advice  Lisa Chadwick L.A.Chadwick@leeds.ac.uk 34351+44 113 34

Earth and Environment Academic Advice Dr Damian Howells D.Howells@leeds.ac.uk 35219+44 113 34

Earth and Environment Academic Advice - Geophysical 
Sciences and Geology Programmes

Dr Andrew McCaig A.M.McCaig@leeds.ac.uk 37248+44 113 34

East Asian Studies Academic Advice - BA Asia Pacific 
Studies

Dr David Pattinson D.Pattinson@leeds.ac.uk 33468+44 113 34

East Asian Studies Residence Abroad Support and 
Administration

Ms Tamsin Wragg lcsresidenceabroad@leeds.ac.
uk

32199+44 113 34

Education Academic advice  Martin Lamb M.V.Lamb@education.leeds.ac
.uk

34620+44 113 34

Electronic and Electrical Engineering Academic Advice Dr Zoran Ikonic z.ikonic@leeds.ac.uk 37320+44 113 34

English Module enrolment advice  Maddy Burrows M.Burrows@leeds.ac.uk 37859+44 113 34

Fine Art, History of Art & Cultural Studies Academic Advice - Cultural Studies & 
History of Art/History of Art and Museum 

Dr Diane Morgan D.L.Morgan@leeds.ac.uk 35088+44 113 34

Fine Art, History of Art & Cultural Studies Academic advice Mr Simon Lewandowski S.Lewandowski@leeds.ac.uk 35198+44 113 34

Fine Art, History of Art & Cultural Studies Ms Alison Martin a.martin@leeds.ac.uk 35260+44 113 34

French Academic Advice - French Year Abroad  Stafford Andy A.J.Stafford@leeds.ac.uk 33498+44 113 34

French Residence Abroad Support and 
Administration

Ms Tamsin Wragg lcsresidenceabroad@leeds.ac.
uk

32199+44 113 34

Geography Academic Advice  Paul Routledge geo-studyabroad@leeds.ac.uk 33311+44 113 34

Geography Module enrolment advice  Lisa Chadwick L.A.Chadwick@leeds.ac.uk 34351+44 113 34

German Academic Advice Dr Stephan Petzold S.Petzold@leeds.ac.uk 35698+44 113 34

German Residence Abroad Support and 
Administration

Ms Tamsin Wragg lcsresidenceabroad@leeds.ac.
uk

32199+44 113 34

Healthcare Academic Advice  Melanie Robbins M.A.Robbins@leeds.ac.uk 31196+44 113 34

History Academic Advice Dr Robert Hornsby r.hornsby@leeds.ac.uk 33594+44 113 34

History  Claire Martin historysya@leeds.ac.uk 36770+44 113 34
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Italian Academic Advice - Before Departure  Simone Lomartire S.Lomartire@leeds.ac.uk +44 113 34

Italian Academic Advice - While Abroad Ms Federica Pich f.pich@leeds.ac.uk 33589+44 113 34

Italian Residence Abroad Support and 
Administration

Ms Tamsin Wragg lcsresidenceabroad@leeds.ac.
uk

32199+44 113 34

Languages, Cultures and Societies Academic Advice - Comparative 
Literature Students

 Richard Hibbitt R.Hibbitt@leeds.ac.uk +44 113 34

Languages, Cultures and Societies Academic Advice - Film Studies 
Students

 Christopher Homewood C.J.Homewood@leeds.ac.uk +44 113 34

Languages, Cultures and Societies Academic Advice - Asia Pacific Studies 
Students

 Martin Seeger M.Seeger@leeds.ac.uk 37842+44 113 34

Law Academic Advice Dr Chris Dietz C.P.Dietz@leeds.ac.uk 37778+44 113 34

Law Law & French degree contact only Dr Chloe Wallace c.j.wallace@leeds.ac.uk 35030+44 113 34

Linguistics and Phonetics Academic Advice Dr Bethan Davies B.L.Davies@leeds.ac.uk 33559+44 113 34

Mathematics Academic Advice Dr Evy Kersalé Maths-Study-
Abroad@leeds.ac.uk

35149+44 113 34

Mechanical Engineering Academic Advice Dr Jongrae Kim menjkim@leeds.ac.uk 32218+44 113 34

Mechanical Engineering Administration support / Module 
Enrolment Questions

Mrs Dawn Harding D.E.Harding@leeds.ac.uk 32229+44 113 34

Media and Communications Academic Advice  Kate Watkins K.Watkins@leeds.ac.uk 38376+44 113 34

Medical Physics MEDP modules only Dr Steven Sourbron s.sourbron@leeds.ac.uk 36063+44 113 34

Music Academic Advice  Jo Fairley J.N.Fairley@leeds.ac.uk 32575+44 113 34

Performance & Cultural Industries Academic Advice Dr Phil Kiszely P.Kiszely@leeds.ac.uk 36796+44 113 34

Philosophy, Religion and History of 
Science

 Azitta Baker A.M.Baker@leeds.ac.uk 33627+44 113 34

Philosophy, Religion and History of 
Science

Academic advice - including Liberal Arts 
students for the rest of 2018/19.

Dr Lea Salje L.C.Salje@leeds.ac.uk 33276+44 113 34

Physics & Astronomy Academic Advice - all incoming 
students, outgoing BSc students

Dr Jung-uk Shim J.Shim@leeds.ac.uk 33903+44 113 34

Physics & Astronomy Academic Advice- MPhys students  Catherine Walsh C.Walsh1@leeds.ac.uk 30958+44 113 34
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Politics and International Studies Administrative, module enrolment  Robin Stacey R.Stacey1@leeds.ac.uk 34384+44 113 34

Politics and International Studies Academic Advice Dr James Worrall J.E.Worrall@leeds.ac.uk 34400+44 113 34

Product Design Academic Advice Dr Jongrae Kim menjkim@leeds.ac.uk 32218+44 113 34

Psychology Academic Advice  Denis McKeown D.McKeown@leeds.ac.uk 35701+44 113 34

Sociology and Social Policy Administrative, module enrolment  Kate Hall K.J.Hall@leeds.ac.uk 33527+44 113 34

Sociology and Social Policy Academic Advice  Nick Piper N.Piper@leeds.ac.uk 33214+44 113 34

Spanish and Portuguese Residence Abroad Support and 
Administration

Ms Tamsin Wragg lcsresidenceabroad@leeds.ac.
uk

32199+44 113 34
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